

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

N/1301-LOH5-Bath Asadi to Bantaba
under R.R.smp (Lend).

R.W.D. & W.D. 1 pupa **DIVISION**

R.W.D. & W.D. 1 pupa **SUB-DIVISION**

4016/09/05/25

Measurement Book

Agency: - Animesh Var Singh.

Abstract of cost

25

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1. Clearing and grubbing road land—do—					
Qty. vide RMB, P-①					
0.276 Hs ②	73248.75/Hs				20217.00
② Constr. of subgrade and earthen shoulder with surface material—do—					
Qty. vide RMB, P-②					
417.60 m ³ ②	243.22/m ³				101569.00
③ Constr. of WSB grading-I by providing well graded material—do—					
Qty. vide RMB, P-③					
53.62 m ³ ②	3594.27/m ³				192993.00
④ Providing and laying WBM cur-III—do—					
Qty. vide RMB, P-④					
86.70 m ³ ②	5094.28/m ³				441674.00
⑤ Constr. of un-reinforced plain cement concrete pavement (WPS grade)—do—					
Qty. vide RMB, P-⑤					
266.067 m ³ ②	7582.99/m ³				2017583.00
⑥ Providing and applying primer coat with bitumen emulsion (SS-1)—do—					
Qty. vide RMB, P-⑥					
3366.00 m ² ②	54.75/m ²				184289.00

Continuation

C.O = 2958328.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑦ Providing and applying 1 inch coat with bituminous emulsion (Rs-1) - do -					
Qty. vide TMB, P-⑩					
3366.00 sq^2 (a) $18.83/\text{sq}^2 = 63382.00$					
⑧ Providing and laying semi dense bituminous concrete (S.D.C.) - do -					
Qty. vide TMB, P-⑮					
84.15 cu^3 (a) $13990.41/\text{cu}^3 = 1177293.00$					
⑨ Providing and fixing of typical masonry Informal sign board - do -					
Qty. vide TMB, P-⑮					
01 Nos (a) $11880.15/\text{each} = 11880.00$					
Total Rs.					= 4210880.00
Add 18% GST					= 757958.00
Add 1% L.C					= 42108.00
Add S. fee					= 175490.00
G. total					= 5186436.00
Less 0.01% below					= (-) 519.00
					= 5185917.00
Less previous payment (-)					= 4284358.00
Net payable G.					= 901559.00
Rs. 24.11.25					
24.11.25					
ATP					
10/11/25					
EC					

Continuation